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Rights for housing and support 
The right to a fair trial

Housing Guide



The right to a fair trial

For example, if you are at risk of being 
evicted from your home.

You should be given the important 
information in a way you understand.

Public services might make decisions 
that affect your rights. 

You must be included in conversations 
about this in a way which is fair.

The right to a fair trial is Article 6 of 
the Human Rights Act.



The right to a fair trial

There is an Easy Read guide about the 
right to accessible information by The 
British Institute of Human Rights:

www.bihr.org.uk/Handlers/Download.
ashx?IDMF=e51028db-8962-49f8-
905c-31ff258c68e9

You can find out more about your right 
to a fair trial:
https://www.bihr.org.uk/get-
informed/what-rights-do-i-have/the-
right-to-a-fair-trial

If you need an interpreter, including 
a BSL signer, you are allowed to have 
one. 

You do not have to pay for this.
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The Housing Guide was a collaboration of LDE, Housing 
LIN and Ace Anglia.

It was supported by a co-design group of self-advocates 
and families. The co-design group were Jo, Rachel, 
Danielle, Gary, Liz, and Kate.
 
Thanks to everyone who shared stories, gave us 
feedback, and let us include their work. Please do share 
feedback and comments to LDE.

LDE
Website: learningdisabilityengland.org.uk 
Twitter: @learningdiseng 
Email: info@LDENgland.org.uk

Housing LIN
Website: www.housinglin.org.uk/ 
Twitter @HousingLIN 
Email: info@housinglin.org.uk

Ace Anglia
Website: www.aceanglia.com
Facebook: aceanglia
Twitter: @aceanglia
Email: info@aceanglia.com
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